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# of NGVs # of NGVS to Medium-

Currently in Be Purchased [Sedans/Autom Light-Duty /Heavy-Duty |Buses (Transit/
First Name |Last Name Fleet Within 2 Years obiles Trucks/Vans Trucks School) Other (Specify)
Humberto Alvarez 18-20
Jason Criner 0 40 X
Brandon Davenport 130 X
Joseph Dougherty 0
Antonio Garcia N/A N/A
April Ray Howard N/A
Mary Jo Huffman
Rob Hymas 9 X
Kasey Johnson Unsure Unsure X X X X
Anita Kerezman
Brad Layton 50+ Yes X
David Moungaafi 2 12 X
Zack Porter 100 X
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Plans to Build a Plan to Plan to Plan to Plan to
Owns a CNG Station Within Purchase Purchase Purchase Purchase
Fueling Station| Station Size 2 Years Dryers Compressors | Storage Units Dispensers

0 1
3
1
1
2 Yes

1
1 Unsure
17 0
1 0
4 Many
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Additional Comments

Hopes to purchase wheelchair busses.

LNG

LNG Stations




